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CHEST

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

HEM HALF

CUFF CIRCUMFERENCE

CENTRE FRONT LENGTH

CENTRE BACK LENGTH

SLEEVE LENGTH, CUFF TO NECKLINE

B      

C

D         

E

F

Ref
MEASUREMENT POINTS ACTUAL MEASUREMENTS

A          

TOL +/-
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33.2
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85.2
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35.6

63.3
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75.6

84.2

77

30.8

60.9

61.9

73.2

81.8

75

29.6

58.5

59.5

70.8

79.4

73
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2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4
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